ISSF AP Women Jun - Competition —

Firing point no: 23

Nielsen, Clara #323

StartNr: 134
27. November 2021 10:49
Ballerup

Result:
Series:
Shot value:
Inner ten:
Furthest:

Best divider
Shot position

523
85

132516 4 2 0 0 0 0 O

6

3815 (42), 3439 (4), 2989 (37)

244.6 (45.) 244.7 (49.) 248.2 (23.)
1.35 mm Right, 0.32 mm High
Dispersion value 11.46, Horizontal: 12.52, Vertical: 10.29

(551.3)
86 91 87 87 87

Series 1:
95«%¥ 8.4~ 10.5 * 6.7 ¥
8.5« 8.8~ 10.5 * 10.1 4

Best divider 329.0 (3.) 351.9(8.) 692.1 (9.
Shot position  3.08 mm Left, 4.41 mm Low
Dispersion value 13.16, Horizontal: 13.84, Vertical: 12.44

Series 2:
8.9\ 8.9+ 917 9.7+
99V 92—~ 8.0~ 8.4—

Best divider 274.1 (15.) 806.0 (16.) 995.3 (14.)
Shot position ~ 2.68 mm Right, 1.23 mm Low
Dispersion value 11.44, Horizontal: 13.97, Vertical: 8.17

Series 3:
96 7 94~ 10.6 * 8.4 7
96X 10.0X 8.8+ 9.6 ¥

Best divider 248.2 (23.) 542.2 (25.) 784.6 (27.)
Shot position ~ 0.80 mm Right, 2.58 mm High
Dispersion value 8.85, Horizontal: 9.71, Vertical: 7.89

Series 4:
9.7 74 1% 10.0 \ 9.8~
9.0« 72— 10.1 4 7.6~

Best divider 577.7 (35.) 642.4 (38.) 773.7 (33.)
Shot position  4.28 mm Right, 1.98 mm High
Dispersion value 12.88, Horizontal: 14.65, Vertical: 10.82

Series 5:
8.7~ 62”7 9.6/ 9.7\
9.0/ 98— 84t 10.6 *

Best divider 244.6 (45.) 244.7 (49.) 932.0 (47.)
Shot position  8.05 mm Right, 6.65 mm High
Dispersion value 9.95, Horizontal: 9.41, Vertical: 10.46

Series 6:
102 + 8.7« 9.3 1% 7.4 %
9.3\ 9.6+ 9.8 ¥ 9.6+

Best divider 592.7 (51.) 869.4 (55.) 892.1 (58.)
Shot position ~ 4.60 mm Left, 3.60 mm Low
Dispersion value 10.16, Horizontal: 11.00, Vertical: 9.25

8.51%
8.0«

10.6 *
8.6~

10.3 ¥
93—

10.2 «
9.0

10.6 *
9.7

99 ¥
8.8~
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Nielsen, Clara #323 Ballerup

signature of shooter



